St. Edmund’s Higher Secondary School
Shillong 793 003

Meghalaya

Phone : 0364 25000210

e-mail: afpcfc2020@gmail.com

XIl Commerce B Roll No (1-30)

C':,f‘: ;::I:L‘Ie" 27/01/2021 | 28/01/2021 | 29/01/2021 | 30/01/2021 | 1/02/2021
. . Alt Eng Ms
1St 8:30 ECO Ms Piyali English Ms Adrita Khasi Ms M?th' Er't M? ECO Ms Piyali
9:15 Rachel . Ipsikha Sir Felix
Josephine
znd 9:15 _ ) L English Ms Math, Ent Ms
10:00 BUS Ms Supriya | BUS Ms Supriya ECO Ms Piyali Rachel Ipsikha Sir Felix
Break 10:00 — 10:15
10:15 Alt Eng Ms
3rd ' Adrita Khasi Ms M?th, Er\t M? ACC Ms Pooja ACC Ms Pooja ACC Ms Pooja
11:00 _ Ipsikha Sir Felix
Josephine
XIl Commerce B Roll No (31-61)
C'::: ;::::r 27/01/2021 | 28/01/2021 | 29/01/2021 | 30/01/2021 | 1/02/2021
12:00 Alt Eng Ms
1% BUS Ms Supriya | BUS Ms Supriya | Adrita Khasi Ms ACC Ms Pooja ECO Ms Piyali
12:45 Josephine
nd .
2 12:45 ECO Ms Piyali M?th, E|.'1t M? ACC Ms Pooja M.ath, E.nt M? ACC Ms Pooja
1:30 Ipsikha Sir Felix Ipsikha Sir Felix
Break 1:30 — 1:45
. Alt Eng Ms ) .
3rd 1:45 Adrita Khasi Ms English Ms ECO M Piyali English Ms Mfa\th, Er1t M?
2:30 Josephine Rachel Rachel Ipsikha Sir Felix

A Christian Brother Institution




